Partially Insulated Ring

Terminal

Specification

Terminal Material
Terminal Copper Thickness
Insulation Material

Max Temperature

Max Voltage

Max Current

Wire Range

Drawing

Art. Nr.
RND 465-01354

Copper
1mm
Polyamide
105 °C
600 V

48 A

12-10 AWG

6.40 mm
12 mm
32.70 mm
6.60 mm
14 mm
1mm
0.80 mm

RND is a trademark of Distrelec
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